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D-Link DIS-S301SX 1250Mb/s miniGBIC SFP transceiver
modul

Cikkszám: DIS-S301SX
Ár:

23 230 Ft

5 év Szervizben 1-port Mini-GBIC SFP to 1000BaseSX Transceiver - Mini GBIC to 1000BaseSX Gigabit Multi-mode
Fiber Transceiver - Distance up to 550m - Suitable for all D-Link industrial switches with Mini GBIC slots - Supported
temperature -40° to +85°C - Speed 1.25Gbps
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